ura

11,00
11,30
12,00

12,30
13,00
13,30

9,00
9,30
10,00

10,30
11,00
11,30

12,00
12,30
13,00

1 Krog 15.11.2015
Polycom Brlog 5 | 14 |Lene Kosti
LTH Ulitki 1 4 | 4 |Polanska Banda
LTH Ulitki 2 1 | 11 |SD Pungert

2 Krog 15.11.2015
Lene Kosti 4 | 3 |SD Pungert
Polanska Banda 11 ] 1 [LTH Ulitki 2
Polycom Brlog 1 | 7 |LTH Ulitki 1

3 Krog 13.12.2015
LTH Ulitki 1 2 | 3 [Lene Kosti
LTH Ulitki 2 0 | 5 |Polycom Brlog
SD Pungert 1 | 3 [Polanska Banda

4 Krog 13.12.2015
Lene Kosti 2 | 3 |Polanska Banda
Polycom Brlog 5 | 9 |SD Pungert
LTH Ulitki 1 5 0 |LTH Ulitki 2

5 Krog 13.12.2015
LTH Ulitki 2 0 | 5 [Lene Kosti
SD Pungert 2 | 2 |LTH Ulitki 1
Polanska Banda 13 | 3 |Polycom Brlog

Podelitev pokalov za prva Stiri mesta

oo kcwdE

oukwnhpE

LESTVICA

POLANSKA BANDA
LENE KOSTI

LTH ULITKI 1

SD PUNGERT

POLYCOM BRLOG
LTH ULITKI 2

ZREB

Polycom Brlog
LTH Ulitki 1
LTH Ulitki 2

SD Pungert
Polanska Banda
Lene Kosti

5
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tekme dani

34
28
20
26
18
2

11
13
10
15
32
37

23
15
10
11

-14

-35

prejeti razlika tocke
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